NEBRASKA
C

INCOME

GUIDELINES

Family
Size Annual

N & u & W N

$22,459
$30,451
$38,443
$46,435
$54,427
$62,419
$70,411

Monthly yonthly Weekly

$1,872
$2,538
$3,204
$3,870
$4,536
$5,202
$5,868

Twice

$ 936
$1,269
$1,602
$1,935
$2,268
$2,601
$2,934

Effective June 2018

$ 864
$1,172
$1,479
$1,786
$2,094
$2,401
$2,709

Weekly

432
586
740
893
$1,047
$1,201
$1,355
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