

INCOME GUIDELINES

Effective June 2018

Family Size	Annual	Monthly	Twice Monthly	Bi- Weekly	Weekly
1	\$22,459	\$1,872	\$ 936	\$ 864	\$ 432
2	\$30,451	\$2,538	\$1,269	\$1,172	\$ 586
3	\$38,443	\$3,204	\$1,602	\$1,479	\$ 740
4	\$46,435	\$3,870	\$1,935	\$1,786	\$ 893
5	\$54,427	\$4,536	\$2,268	\$2,094	\$1,047
6	\$62,419	\$5,202	\$2,601	\$2,401	\$1,201
7	\$70,411	\$5,868	\$2,934	\$2,709	\$1,355